

Tahoe City Public Utility District

PO Box 5249, 221 Fairway Dr. Tahoe City, CA 96145 530.580.6279

HIGHLANDS COMMUNITY CENTER

925 Country Club Drive, Tahoe City CA 96145 Owned and Operated by TCPUD

FACILITY RENTAL FEES

CONTACT DISTRICT OFFICE TO RESERVE

All rentals require **2-hour minimum** and a minimum \$500 deposit

		District Resident		Non-Resident	
Room Name	Max. Occ.	501c3 Nonprofit	Standard	501c3 Nonprofit	Standard
Parking Lot/Trailhead Only		\$11/hr	\$99/hr	\$26/hr	\$129/hr

• Available from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 p.m.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS:

- 44 parking spaces onsite
- Additional Insured Endorsement Required for this Facility: Additionally Insured: Tahoe City PUD Highlands Community Center 925 Country Club Drive Tahoe City, CA 96145
- 2. Local agencies and HOA meetings receive 50% off the standard rate